
Tehachapi MLS Appraiser Members as of December.5.2018

Last Name First Name Appraiser E-Mail Address Appraiser Office Name Office Phone Office Address - Street

1 AP O'Connor Kelly kelbon@att.net Kelly O'Connor Appraisals 661-272-1544 37265 5th St. East Palmdale CA 93550

2 AP Kreil Robert RKreil@yahoo.com Robert Kreil Appraiser 661-816-0790 8016 California City Blvd. California City CA 93505

3 AP Lizotte Diane LizotteDiane@yahoo.com Lizotte Appraisal Services 661-916-9377 1609 W. Ave H 4 Lancaster CA 93534

4 AP Bonderov David actionkern@msn.com Action Evaluation Inc 661-322-0487 5401 Business Park So Ste 209 Bakersfield CA 93309

5 AP Price Phillip phil@1aceappraisal.com Ace Appraisal 661-323-1223 5000 California Avenue Ste 204 Bakersfield CA 93309

6 AP King Robert frontdesk@kingvaluation.com Robert King and Associates 661-748-1994 5401 Business Park S #222 Bakersfield CA 93309

7 AP Goad Michael mike@mgoad.com Michael Goad Real Estate Appraiser 661-829-3852 16419 Black Hawk Avenue Bakersfield CA 93314

8 AP Dibb Lawrence larry.dibb@evaluationconcepts.com Evaluation Concepts 559-688-4701 P.O. Box 516 Tulare CA 93275

9 AP Morton Joshua joshua@jmappraisals.net JM Appraisals 661-319-5365 6300 Derby Drive Bakersfield CA 93306

10 AP Gafner Randy rgafner@bak.rr.com Gafner Properties 661-303-9299 11700 Lone Oak Drive Bakersfield CA 93312

11 AP Leggett Benny mikeleggett1946@yahoo.com Mike Leggett Appraisal 661-978-6663 P.O. Box 1043 Bakersfield CA 93302

12 AP Dahm Dick dddahm@hotmail.com NorthStar Appraising 661-204-3579 5715 Canoe Court Bakersfield CA 93312

13 AP Burger Michael mburger@valbridge.com Michael Burger & Associates 661-587-1010 4915 Calloway Dr. Bakersfield CA 93312

14 AP Childress Donald teamchildress2000@gmail.com Childress and Associates 562-556-0687 21300 Palomino St. Tehachapi CA 93561

15 AP Connell Tim taconnell_appraisals@yahoo.com TA Connell Appraisals 760-793-2606 756 Wasp Ave. Ridgecrest CA 93555

16 AP Dees Dawna dawnadees1@yahoo.com Pacific Appraisers 661-303-8008 8120 Rockhampton Dr. Bakersfield CA 93313

17 AP Dudley Paul PTDUDLEY@BAK.RR.COM Paul T. Dudley Real Estate Appraisals 661-477-9598 9714 Anaparno Court Bakersfield CA 93312

18 AP Ennis Christie ennisappraisals@gmail.com Ennis Appraisal Firm 661-203-7808 25631 High Rock Ct. Tehachapi CA 93561

19 AP Ferris Jeff jeff@jdferrisappraisals.com J. D. Ferris Appraisals 661-323-0051 12615 Thornwood Dr. Bakersfield, Ca CA 93301

20 AP Gillins Evan evan@thevaluepro.com Gillins & Associates, Inc 661-723-1000 4083 West Ave L, #293 Lancaster CA 93536

21 AP Fowler Teresa Teresa@TLValuations.com TL Valuations 661-342-2152 11418 Equinox Bakersfield CA 93312

22 AP Jans Jeremy jeremy@jcjansappraisals.com Jeremy C. Jans Appraisal Firm 661-323-0484 3100 19th St. #5 Bakersfield CA 93301

23 AP Krizo J. Richard richkrizo@pacappraisal.com Pacific Appraisal Consultants, Inc. 661-326-7960 1400 Chester Ave Suite L Bakersfield CA 93301

24 AP Launer Michael appraisal@lightspeed.net Launer & Associates 661-399-0819 6613 Norris Road Bakersfield CA 93308

25 AP Lint Joseph lintappraisals@yahoo.com Lint Appraisals 760-375-1765 513 Commercial Ave. Ridgecrest CA 93555

26 AP Magar Richard steve@kernValpro.com Kern Valuation Services 661-489-3652 2104 24th Steet, Suite 5 Bakersfield CA 93301

27 AP Merriman Randy kemi@arrival.net Merriman Hurst & Assoicates, Inc. 661-832-0322 140 S. Montclair St., Suite C Bakersfield CA 93309

28 AP Ricks Kenneth kgricks@pacbell.net Kenneth Ricks & Associates 661-321-9592 2201 Mt. Vernon Ave #108 Bakersfield CA 93306

29 AP Wolfe Mason Frances fmason@mason2.com Mason & Mason Real Estate Appraisers 818-957-1881 2609 Honolulu Ave. Montrose CA 91020


